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pag.
31/10/25
04/11/25
02/11/25
02/11/25

Riposa

08/11/25
06/11/25
11/11/25
09/11/25

1di2
18.00
18.00
15.00
14.00

15.00
18.00
18.00
18.30

Riposa

18/11/25
15/11/25
16/11/25
16/11/25

18.00
17.00
15.00
13.30

Riposa

21/11/25
23/11/25
23/11/25
22/11/25

18.00
11.00
15.00
19.00

Riposa

30/11/25
29/11/25
30/11/25
15/11/25

11.00
19.00
15.00
17.00

Riposa

07/12/25
07/12/25
29/11/25
07/12/25

15.00
11.00
19.00
15.00

Riposa

13/12/25
11/12/25
14/12/25
13/12/25

15.00
18.00
11.00
18.00

Riposa

21/12/25
20/12/25
21/12/25
21/12/25

15.00
15.30
12.00
15.00

Riposa

10/01/26
11/01/26
11/01/26
10/01/26

18.00
11.00
10.30
15.00

Riposa

UNDER 15 REGIONAILE

Gurone C

M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
BASKET LEINI
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO

BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009

5 PARI TORINO
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
KOLBE TORINO

USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
BASKET TORINO

BASKET LEINI
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO

BASKET TORINO
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN

M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
5 PARI TORINO
KOLBE TORINO

BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO

USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
BASKET TORINO

5 PARI TORINO
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA

PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA

KOLBE TORINO
BASKET LEINI

5 PARI TORINO
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
BASKET LEINI

PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
KOLBE TORINO

BASKET TORINO
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA

KOLBE TORINO
5 PARI TORINO

BASKET LEINI
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO

5 PARI TORINO
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
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Vs

Vs

Vs
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Vs
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Vs

Vs

Vs
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Vs
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Vs
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Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

2025-26

Aggiornata al
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
5 PARI TORINO
BASKET TORINO
KOLBE TORINO

M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
BASKET LEINI
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA

BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
KOLBE TORINO
5 PARI TORINO
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009

BASKET LEINI
BASKET TORINO
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN

PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
BASKET LEINI
KOLBE TORINO
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA

M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
BASKET TORINO
5 PARI TORINO

USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
BASKET TORINO

M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
BASKET LEINI
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN

BASKET TORINO
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
KOLBE TORINO
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN

23
67
53
12

101

58
79
50
51

39
70
42
75

53
45
78
84

35

11
65
46

128
21

51
31
70
63

79
47
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39

66
103
72
34

75

25
2
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18/01/26
18/01/26
17/01/26
18/01/26

2di2
15.00
15.00
18.00
15.00

Riposa

25/01/26
24/01/26
22/01/26
24/01/26

15.00
17.00
18.00
19.00

Riposa

01/02/26
01/02/26
01/02/26
08/02/26

11.00
15.00
11.00
16.00

Riposa

10/02/26
08/02/26
08/02/26
31/01/26

19.30
18.00
11.00
14.00

Riposa

14/02/26
14/02/26
15/02/26
15/02/26

18.00
19.00
15.00
15.00

Riposa

22/02/26
19/02/26
20/02/26
22/02/26

15.00
19.30
18.00
15.00

Riposa

01/03/26
01/03/26
28/02/26
01/03/26

15.00
11.00
18.30
12.00

Riposa

07/03/26
07/03/26
08/03/26
08/03/26

17.00
18.00
10.30
18.00

Riposa

14/03/26
16/03/26
14/03/26
15/03/26

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00

Riposa

UNDER 15 REGIONAILIE

Gurone C

KOLBE TORINO
5 PARI TORINO
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN

BASKET TORINO
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009

PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
BASKET LEINI

BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
BASKET TORINO

USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
KOLBE TORINO
5 PARI TORINO

BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN

PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
BASKET TORINO

USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009

BASKET LEINI
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO

BASKET LEINI
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
KOLBE TORINO

PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA

BASKET TORINO
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA

5 PARI TORINO
BASKET LEINI

PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
BASKET TORINO

BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
KOLBE TORINO

M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO

BASKET LEINI
5 PARI TORINO

PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
BASKET TORINO
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA

KOLBE TORINO
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

20

N
>

4=2LF
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
BASKET LEINI

M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO

PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
5 PARI TORINO
KOLBE TORINO
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009

BASKET TORINO
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
BASKET LEINI

BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
5 PARI TORINO
KOLBE TORINO
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA

PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
5 PARI TORINO
BASKET TORINO
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009

BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
KOLBE TORINO

BASKET LEINI
5 PARI TORINO
PONTDONNAS P. PRETI PONT S.MARTIN
M.B.MONTEMILIUS UISP AOSTA

BASKET TORINO
KOLBE TORINO
BASKET SCHOOL AOSTA
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009

5 PARI TORINO
BASKET LEINI
USAC RIVAROLO BK 2009
PALLACANESTRO NICHELINO
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